
1 寺  島  凜々子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋市上名古屋小学校 1 37.87 16.01 21.86 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F!< ! 1.44 -0.51 0.93-4 -3 -4 -3

2 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.16 0.34-3 -2 -4 -4

3 2Lz< < 1.68 -0.80 0.88-4 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp3 2.60 -0.20 2.400 0 -2 -1

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.19 1.310 0 -3 -2

6 1A+2T 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 0 0

7 LSpB 1.20 0.03 1.230 0 0 1

8 2S+2T< < 2.57 X -0.26 2.31-2 -2 -2 -2

9 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 -1 1

18.10 16.01

Composition 2.67 2.813.25 2.75 2.50 2.75

Presentation 2.67 2.753.00 2.50 2.75 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 2.633.00 2.75 2.25 2.50

21.86

2 木  村  帆  那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋市立松原小学校 3 32.85 13.32 19.53 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz!<< ! 0.60 -0.30 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5

2 1F+1A+1A+SEQ 2.70 0.00 2.700 0 0 0

3 FSSp2 2.30 -0.06 2.240 0 -1 0

4 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.18 0.32-3 -4 -3 -4

5 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0

6 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 0 0 0

7 2S+1T 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0

8 StSqB 1.50 -0.30 1.20-1 -1 -3 -3

9 2S< < 1.14 X -0.21 0.93-2 -2 -2 -2

10 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.04 1.460 0 -1 0

14.41 13.32

Composition 2.67 2.502.25 2.50 2.75 2.50

Presentation 2.67 2.312.25 2.25 2.50 2.25

Skating Skills 2.67 2.502.50 2.50 2.50 2.50

19.53
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3 綱  取  結  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

浜松市立和田東小学校 2 32.23 14.53 18.70 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2F!< ! F 1.44 -0.72 0.72-5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz< < F 1.68 -0.84 0.84-5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp2 2.30 -0.06 2.240 0 -1 0

4 1T 0.40 -0.08 0.32-2 -3 -2 -1

5 StSq1 1.80 -0.14 1.66-1 0 -1 -1

6 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5

7 LSp1 1.50 -0.11 1.39-1 -1 0 -1

8 2S+1A+1A+SEQ 3.85 X 0.03 3.880 0 0 1

9 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0

10 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.20 1.80-1 0 -2 -1

16.90 14.53

Composition 2.67 2.312.25 2.25 2.25 2.50

Presentation 2.67 2.192.25 2.00 2.25 2.25

Skating Skills 2.67 2.502.75 2.50 2.50 2.25

18.70

転倒:  -1.00 (2)
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